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Rev. 8/9/19 

Day Date Time Opponent Location Teams 

Thursday  Feb. 13 4:30 Enterprise Enterprise JV & V 

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 14-15 TBA Dothan JV Tournament Dothan JV 

Monday Feb. 17 TBA Ariton Round Robin Ariton JV 

Tuesday Feb. 18 4:30 Rehobeth Home JV & V 

Thursday Feb. 20 4:30 Houston Academy HA JV & V 

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 21-22 TBA Sidney Cooper Invitational Columbus, GA V 

Monday Feb. 24 4:30 DH Wicksburg Home JV 

Tuesday Feb. 25 4:30 Ariton Ariton JV & V 

Thursday Feb. 27 4:30 Eufaula Home V 

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 28-29 TBA Spain Park Tournament Hoover, AL V 

Monday Mar. 2 4:30 DH Slocomb Slocomb JV 

Tuesday Mar. 3 4:30 Dothan  Home JV & V 

Thursday  Mar. 5 4:30 Carroll Home JV & V 

Friday Mar. 6 4:30 Providence Home JV & V 

Tuesday Mar. 10 4:30 **Headland** Home JV & V 

Thursday Mar. 12 4:30 **Ashford** Ashford JV & V 

Fri.-Sat. Mar. 13-14 TBA Dothan Tournament Dothan JV & V 

Tuesday Mar. 17 4:30 Long Home JV & V 

Wednesday Mar. 18 1:30 Dothan Dothan V 

Fri.-Sat. Mar. 20-21 TBA Headland Tournament Headland JV 

Mon.-Wed. Mar. 23-25 TBA Gulf Coast Classic II Gulf Shores V 

Tuesday Mar. 31 5:00 Eufaula Eufaula V 

Wednesday Apr. 1 1:30 Ariton Home V 

Tues.-Sat Apr. 7-11 TBA Dothan Diamond Classic Dothan V 

Tuesday Apr. 14 4:30 **Ashford** Home V 

Thursday Apr. 16 4:30 **Headland** Headland V 

Fri.-Sat. Apr. 17-18 TBA Dale County Tournament Home V 

Tuesday Apr. 21 4:30 Dothan Home V 

Thursday Apr. 23 4:30 Houston Academy  Home V 

Fri.-Sat. Apr. 24-25 TBA Tournament TBA V 

Monday Apr. 27 4:30 Rehobeth Rehobeth V 

Thursday Apr. 30 TBA Area Tournament TBA V 

Fri.-Sat. May 8-9 TBA Regional Tournament Gulf Shores, AL V 

Wed.-Thurs. May 12-17 TBA State Tournament 
Montgomery, 

AL 
V 
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**Denotes Area Game**                                                  Denotes Senior Night 


